OLENTANGY SCHOOL DISTRICT ORGANIZATION CHART

Libby Wallick
Board Member
elizabeth_wallick@olsd.us

Lizett Schreiber
Board Member
lizett_schreiber@olsd.us

Kevin O’Brien
Board Member
kevin_obrien@olsd.us

Kevin Daberkow
Board Vice President
kevin_daberkow@olsd.us

Brandon Lester
Board President
brandon_lester@olsd.us

Melinda Shultz

Director of Curriculum
and Innovation

melinda_shultz@olsd.us

Jennifer Furey

Assistant Director of Curriculum
and Innovation, Elementary

jennifer_furey@olsd.us

Molly Preston

Assistant Director of Strategic
Partnerships

molly_preston@olsd.us

Kristina Sander

Assistant Director of Curriculum
and Innovation, Secondary

kristina_sander@olsd.us

Shane Shoaf

Assistant Director of Curriculum
and Innovation, Intermediate

shane_shoaf@olsd.us

Erica Boone

Supervisor of Curriculum and
Innovation, Gifted Services

erica_boone@olsd.us

Eboné Ford

Supervisor of Curriculum and
Innovation, Literacy

ebone_ford@olsd.us

Aileen Miracle

Supervisor of Curriculum and
Innovation, Unified Arts

aileen_miracle@olsd.us

David Hayward

Supervisor of Curriculum and
Innovation, Instructional Technology

david_hayward@olsd.us

Brent Rohrer

Supervisor of Curriculum and
Innovation, Instructional Technology

brent_rohrer@olsd.us

Brittany Burga

Coordinator of Curriculum and
Innovation, Instructional Technology

brittany_burga@olsd.us

Nathan Castorena

Coordinator of Curriculum and
Innovation, Instructional Technology

nathan_castorena@olsd.us

Vince DeTillio
Executive Director of
Teaching and Learning

vince_detillio@olsd.us

Jaclyn Roscoe
Director of Preschool
jaclyn_roscoe@olsd.us

Stephanie Brickner
Supervisor of Preschool
stephanie_brickner@olsd.us

Heather Loudenslager
Supervisor of Preschool
heather_loudenslager@olsd.us

Erin Schemine
Supervisor of Preschool
erin_schemine@olsd.us

Stefanie Daberkow
Director of Pupil Services
stefanie_daberkow@olsd.us

Bridget Chapman
Assistant Director of

Pupil Services, Elementary

bridget_chapman@olsd

Anthony Budy

Supervisor of Pupi

anthony_budy@olsd.us

Traci Casto

Supervisor of Pupi
traci_casto@o

Sean Clymer

Supervisor of Pupi

sean_clymer@olsd.us

Amy Jenn
Supervisor of Pupi

amy_jenney@olsd.us

Marisa Knopp

Supervisor of Pupi

marisa_knopp@olsd.us

S

Eric Gulley

Assistant Director of
English Learners

eric_gulley@olsd.us

Michelle Blackley

Chief Academic Officer
michelle_blackley@olsd.us

Molly Villio
Assistant Director of
Pupil Services, Secondary

.us molly_villio@olsd.us

Benjamin Jenkins
| Services Supervisor of Pupil Services
benjamin_jenkins@olsd.us

Lauren Ramey
| Services Supervisor of Pupil Services
Isd.us lauren_ramey@olsd.us

Sheree Wright
| Services Supervisor of Pupil Services
sheree_wright@olsd.us

ey Lisa Wucinich
| Services Supervisor of Pupil Services
lisa_wucinich@olsd.us

Garry Young
| Services Supervisor of Pupil Services
garry_young@olsd.us

Rebecca Connell
upervisor of Pupil Services
rebecca_connell@olsd.us

Greta Gnagy

Executive Director of
School Leadership

greta_gnagy@olsd.us

Monica Brown

Director of School Leadership,
Elementary

monica_brown@olsd.us

Trond Smith

Director of School Leadership,
Secondary

trond_smith@olsd.us

Todd R. Meyer
Superintendent

todd_meyer@olsd.us

Jack Fette

Deputy Superintendent
jack_fette@olsd.us

Jeanette Brunswick
Director of Data and

Continuous Improvement
jeanette_brunswick@olsd.us

Tim Beard

Supervisor of Data and
Continuous Improvement,
Assessment & Federal Programs

tim_beard@olsd.us

lan Wei

Supervisor of Data and Continuous
Improvement, Statistician

ian_wei@olsd.us

Jeff Gordon

Chief Operations Officer
jeffrey_gordon@olsd.us

Lori Carter-Evans
Director of Transportation
lori_carter-evans@olsd.us

Julia Barnhouse

Assistant Director of
Transportation

julia_barnhouse@olsd.us

Chris Tressel

Assistant Director of
Transportation

chris_tressel@olsd.us

Amy Morgan
Supervisor of Transportation
amy_morgan@olsd.us

Raejean Spryn
Supervisor of Transportation
raejean_spryn@olsd.us

Jeffrey Thompson
Supervisor of Transportation
jeffrey_thompson@olsd.us

Bethany Lenko

Director of Food Service
bethany_lenko@olsd.us

Michele Mancini
Supervisor of Food Service
michele_mancini@olsd.us

Michele Palo
Supervisor of Food Service
michele_palo@olsd.us

Jenna (Sung-hee) McDevitt
Director of Business

Management and Facilities
sung-hee_mcdevitt@olsd.us

Jeremy Mitchell

Assistant Director of Business
Management and Facilities

jeremy_mitchell@olsd.us

John MacDonald
Supervisor of CMF

john_macdonald@olsd.us

Cindy Mason
Supervisor of CMF

cindy_mason@olsd.us

Phillip Sharp
Supervisor of CMF

phillip_sharp@olsd.us

Andrew Wellman
Supervisor of CMF

andrew_wellman@olsd.us

Daniel Berend

Supervisor of Projects and
Energy Management

daniel_berend@olsd.us

Joseph Suozzi
Director of Safety, Security

and Preparedness
joseph_suozzi

Nancy Freese
Chief Human Resources Officer
nancy_freese@olsd.us

Melany Ondrus
Director of Human Resources
melany_ondrus@olsd.us

Anna Damceski

Assistant Director of Human
Resources

anna_damceski@olsd.us

Joshua McDaniels

Assistant Director of Human
Resources

josh_mcdaniels@olsd.us

James Kim
Assistant Director of Compliance
james_kim@olsd.us

Allisha Berendts

Director of Wellness
allisha_berendts@olsd.us

Katie Branson
Assistant Director of Wellness
katherine_branson@olsd.us

Samantha Norman
Supervisor of Wellness
samantha_norman@olsd.us

Peter Stern

Assistant Director of Student
and Staff Experience

peter_stern@olsd.us

Krista Davis
Chief Communications Officer
krista_davis@olsd.us

Christian Ross
Director of Communications
christian_ross@olsd.us

Amanda Beeman

Assistant Director of
Communications, External

amanda_beeman@olsd.us

Betsy Bowers

Assistant Director of
Communications, Internal

elizabeth_bowers@olsd.us

Adam Kadar
Coordinator of Digital Content
adam_kadar@olsd.us

Rob Sexton

Director of Technology
robert_sexton@olsd.us

Melissa Abramowitz
Supervisor of Service Desk
melissa_abramowitz@olsd.us

Matt Kelly

Supervisor of Operational
Technology

matt_kelly@olsd.us

Sam Marshall
Supervisor of Cyber Security
samuel_marshall@olsd.us

Ryan Jenkins

Treasurer
timothy_jenkins@olsd.us

Patricia Heater
Assistant Treasurer
patricia_heater@olsd.us

Amanda Burton
Supervisor of Payroll
amanda_burton@olsd.us

Allison Chadwick

Accountant, Accounts Payable
& Payroll

allison_chadwick@olsd.us

Jennifer Glorioso
Accountant, Accounts Payable
jennifer_glorioso@olsd.us




